Fees for revalidation

Payment Head /Description Amount (Rs)
Charges For Extension Period Of Sanction Plan 265992
Transportation charges for C&D waste Management New Construction 13048
Supervision Charges for C&D waste Management New Construction 1305

Total 280345

Amount in Words : Rupees Two Lac Eighty Thousand Three Hundred Forty Five only

This document being an e-Demand of Building, does not require any signature